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VISITORS' CHOICE 

FAST FACTS 

Frequency per year - 7 issues printed, 
Spring, Summer, Fall, Christmas, Winter, Metro and Chinese 

• Average annual readership - 1.3 million
• Annual distribution - 250,000
• Readers per copy - 4.1
• Average age - 45
• Average household income - $103,000

TOURISM 

• 10.3 Million people visited Vancouver in 2017.
• Top five visitors markets are Canada, United States, China, Australia

and United Kingdom.

Ill 

• Tourism contributes approximately $48 billion to the Metro Vancouver
economics annually.

• Vancouver receives more than 230 Cruise Ship calls annually. Each
cruise ship stimulates nearly $3 million in economic activity for the
local economy.

Visitors' Choice Vancouver has audited circulation by Certified Folder to over 125 
attractions, hotels & tourism businesses. In addition we are distributed by DVBIA 
Ambassadors year round downtown, and by contract with TFX Media to deliver to 
all Downtown & Richmond Hotels, Concierges, Cruiseship Terminal, Canada Place, 
Convention Centre East & West Desks, Tourism Vancouver, Stanley Park Info Centre, 
and YVR Airport.

Visitors' Choice is the most circulated & distributed Visitors' Choice Guide book in Metro 

Vancouver. Relaunched in 2023 with Digital, Web & Print Distribution    



Pinnacle Hotel Vancouver Harbourfront 

by Wyndham

Columbia Hotel
Delta Suites
Exchange Hotel Vancouver
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DISTRIBUTION OUTLETS 2023

Hotel GEC Granville Suites

Hotel Belmont

8

 Auberge Vancouver Hotel

Pacific Centre Mall
Executive Park Vintage Hotel
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2023 METRO VANCOUVER DISTRIBUTION LOCATIONS



2023

Tuesday July 1 vs Salem-Keizer Volcanoes 1:05pm
Wednesday July 2  vs Salem-Keizer Volcanoes 7:05pm
Thursday July 3 vs Salem-Keizer Volcanoes 7:05pm
Friday July 11 vs Everett Aqua Sox 7:05pm
Saturday July 12 vs Everett Aqua Sox 7:05pm
Sunday July 13 vs Everett Aqua Sox 1:05pm
Monday July 14 vs Eugene Emeralds 7:05pm
Tuesday July 15 vs Eugene Emeralds 7:05pm
Wednesday July 16 vs Eugene Emeralds 1:05pm
Thursday July 17 vs Eugene Emeralds 7:05pm
Friday July 18 vs Eugene Emeralds 1:05pm
Tuesday July 22 vs Hillsboro Hops 7:05pm
Wednesday July 23 vs Hillsboro Hops 7:05pm
Thursday July 24 vs Hillsboro Hops 7:05pm
Friday July 25 vs Hillsboro Hops 1:05pm
Saturday July 26 vs Hillsboro Hops 7:05pm

Sunday August 10  
  vs Tri-City Devils 5:05pm
Monday August 11 vs Tri-City Devils 7:05pm
Tuesday August 12 vs Tri-City Devils 7:05pm
Wednesday August 13 vs Everett Aqua Sox 7:05pm
Thursday August 14 vs Everett Aqua Sox 7:05pm
Friday August 15 vs Everett Aqua Sox 1:05pm
Tuesday August 19 vs Boise Hawks 7:05pm
Wednesday August 20 vs Boise Hawks 7:05pm
Thursday August 21 vs Boise Hawks 7:05pm
Friday August 22  vs Boise Hawks 1:05pm
Saturday August 23 vs Boise Hawks 7:05pm
Saturday August 30  vs Spokane Indians 7:05pm
Sunday August 31 vs Spokane Indians 1:05pm

Monday September 1  vs Spokane Indians 1:05pm 
Subject to change - please check website

TM

■

■

■

■

■

■

■

Finest collection of authentic Northwest Coast and Inuit 
arts and crafts in North America.

Vancouver - Gastown

Nanaimo

Koksilah

hillsnativeart.com
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One of a Kind 
Artisan Creations.  
Shop Downtown 
or at McArthur - 
Glen Designer 
Outlet Mall at YVR




